Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.83
1:08.88
1:09.34
1:10.47
1:11.10
1:11.31

1:11.68

11217

12.77

:114.68

115.43

116.22

1717

118.72

:118.80

119.27
1:19.84
1:22.46
1:24.93
1:24.99
1:28.86
1:31.83
1:36.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
506
496
472
460
456
449
439
429

359
339
337
332
324
294
269
269
235
213
182

WA Pts

Round

m I I I I I I T M T I I I I ™M

-n

Round

Date

15/10/16
25/02/17
25/02/17
19/06/16
21/11/15
20/11/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
25/10/15
27/09/15
12/04/15
10/05/15
21/06/15
26/10/14
01/02/15
01/11/14
29/11/14
27/09/14
22/06/14
13/04/14
28/09/13
27/10/13
14/04/13

Date

Meet

Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
City of Hereford Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Colchester Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Teamipswich Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Colchester Club Championships

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Colchester
Hereford
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester
Colchester
Southend
Ipswich

Deben

Sudbury
Colchester
Ipswich
Sudbury
Colchester

Braintree

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
3
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
2
2
3
3
3
4
2
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 4
Colchester 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.88
1:09.34
1:11.31
1:08.83

1:10.47

11217

:111.68

:111.10

12.77

114.68

17147

116.22

115.43

:118.80

:119.84

119.27
1:18.72
1:22.46
1:24.93
1:24.99
1:31.83
1:28.86
1:36.70

Copyright 2024

506
496

456

472
439
449
460
429

359
373
385
337
324
332
339
294
269
269
213

182

I m I I

m I I I I I I I I ™M

25/02/17
25/02/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
19/06/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
27/09/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
12/04/15
01/02/15
29/11/14
01/11/14
26/10/14
27/09/14
22/06/14
13/04/14
27/10/13
28/09/13
14/04/13

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017

City of Hereford Open Meet

Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Open Meet

Colchester Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open

Colchester Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Colchester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Basildon
Basildon
Colchester
Braintree
Braintree
Southend
Deben

Ipswich
Colchester
Sudbury
Colchester
Ipswich
Colchester
Sudbury

Braintree

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Colchester

Colchester

Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester

Colchester

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



