## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.83	507	F	15/10/16	Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	3
1:08.88	506	F	25/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
1:09.34	496	Н	25/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
1:10.47	472	Н	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	Shrewsbury	3
1:11.10	460	Н	21/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:11.31	456	Н	20/11/16	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Shrewsbury	3
1:11.68	449	Н	20/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
1:12.17	439	F	20/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
1:12.77	429	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:14.68	397	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
1:15.43	385	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:16.22	373	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:17.17	359	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester		3
1:18.72	339	Н	26/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
1:18.80	337	Н	01/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:19.27	332	F	01/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich	Colchester	3
1:19.84	324	F	29/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Colchester	3
1:22.46	294		27/09/14	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
1:24.93	269	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Colchester	3
1:24.99	269	F	13/04/14	Teamipswich Last Chance April Open	Ipswich	Colchester	3
1:28.86	235		28/09/13	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
1:31.83	213	Н	27/10/13	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4
1:36.70	182	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	Colchester	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024							Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.88	506	F	25/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
1:09.34	496	Н	25/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
1:11.31	456	Н	20/11/16	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Shrewsbury	3
1:08.83	507	F	15/10/16	Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	3
1:10.47	472	Н	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	Shrewsbury	3
1:12.17	439	F	20/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
1:11.68	449	Н	20/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
1:11.10	460	Н	21/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:12.77	429	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:14.68	397	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
1:17.17	359	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester		3
1:16.22	373	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:15.43	385	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:18.80	337	Н	01/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:19.84	324	F	29/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Colchester	3
1:19.27	332	F	01/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich	Colchester	3
1:18.72	339	Н	26/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
1:22.46	294		27/09/14	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
1:24.93	269	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Colchester	3
1:24.99	269	F	13/04/14	Teamipswich Last Chance April Open	Ipswich	Colchester	3
1:31.83	213	Н	27/10/13	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4
1:28.86	235		28/09/13	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
1:36.70	182	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	Colchester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS